
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

OASIS RD & GOLD HILLS DR 7:30 4:54 4:12

HIDDEN VALLEY DR & BOLIBBOKKA WAY (@ STORE) 7:43 4:41 3:59

HIDDEN VALLEY DR (NE CORNER) & RAVINE RD  7:45 4:40 3:58

RAVINE RD & BOLLIBBOKKA WAY (FIRE DEPT) 7:47 4:39 3:57

DRY CREEK RD & ELK TRAIL EAST 7:51 4:35 3:53

DRY CREEK RD & SQUAW GRASS TRL 7:52 4:30 3:48

DRY CREEK RD & HONEYWOOD LN 7:54 4:24 3:42

DESCHUTES RD & ARRIBA LN 7:57 4:20 3:38

DESCHUTES RD & RUSTIC OAKS LN 7:58 4:19 3:37

DESCHUTES RD & BOYLE RD 8:00 AM ONLY AM ONLY

DESCHUTES RD & SWEDE CREEK RD PM ONLY 4:16 3:34

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 8:08 4:10 3:28

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 8:27 SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

PM - PHS STUDENTS RIDE SHUTTLE BUS 53 (FROM PHS TO FHS)   

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL - Track II - ROUTE 68

PM DROP OFF

24-25 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/25/2024


